CT AND COMPLETE TIMBER JET-ON THE BEACH AT SEASIDE PARE, 

ICAWAY, BOROUGH OF QUEENS. 
time allowed for the completion of the 

da
con 

y
tract will be Sixty (60) consecutive working s. 

The amount of security required is Three thou-
sand dollars ($3,000). 

Certified check or cash in the sum of One 
Hundred and Twenty-five Dollars ($125) must 
accompany bid. 

Mad forms and other information may be 
obtained at the office of the Department of 
Parks, Borough of Queens, "The Overlook," 
Forest Park, P.ichniond HA Long Wad. uPon 
personal application or by mail only when re-
quest s isto accompanied by ten cents ($0.10) in